160
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Rated Voltage Range 200 ~ 450VDC
Capacitance Range 12 ~ 560μF
Operating Temperature Range -25°C ~ +105°C
Capacitance Tolerance ±20% (M)
Maximum Leakage Current @ +20°C 3 x     CV  after 5 minute at rated voltage
Max. Tan δ at 120Hz/20°C

161
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NRB-XW Series
Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mArms)
+105°C/120Hz
Max. Z (Ω)
+20°C/120Hz
Load Life Hours
@+105°C
NRB-XW101M200V10X40F 100
200
0.20 630 3.32 10,000
NRB-XS121M200V10X45F 120 0.20 750 2.77 10,000
NRB-XW151M200V10X50F
150
0.20 830 2.21 10,000
NRB-XW151M200V12.5x30F 0.20 800 2.21 10,000

220
0.20 1080 1.51 10,000
NRB-XW221M220V16x30F 0.20 1010 1.51 10,000
NRB-XW221M220V18x25F 0.20 940 1.51 10,000
NRB-XW271M220V16x35F
270
0.20 1190 1.23 10,000
NRB-XW271M220V18x30F 0.20 1130 1.23 10,000
NRB-XW331M220V18x35F 330 0.20 1300 1.01 10,000
NRB-XW391M220V18x40F 390 0.20 1490 0.85 10,000
NRB-XW471M220V18x45F 470 0.20 1690 0.71 10,000
NRB-XW820M250V10x40F 82
250
0.20 610 4.06 10,000
NRB-XW101M250V10x45F 100 0.20 680 3.32 10,000
NRB-XW101M250V12.5x30F 100 0.20 690 3.32 10,000
NRB-XW121M250V12.5x35F
120
0.20 790 2.76 10,000
NRB-XW121M250V16x25F 0.20 740 2.76 10,000
NRB-XW151M250V12.5x40F
150
0.20 920 2.21 10,000
NRB-XW151M250V16x30F 0.20 890 2.21 10,000
NRB-XW181M250V12.5x50F
180
0.20 970 1.84 10,000
NRB-XW181M250V16x30F 0.20 950 1.84 10,000
NRB-XW181M250V18x25F 0.20 880 1.84 10,000
NRB-XW221M250V16x35F
220
0.20 1110 1.51 10,000
NRB-XW221M250V18x30F 0.20 1100 1.51 10,000
NRB-XW271M250V16x40F
270
0.20 1270 1.23 10,000
NRB-XW271M250V18x35F 0.20 1230 1.23 10,000
NRB-XW331M250V18x40F 330 0.20 1420 1.01 10,000
NRB-XW391M250V18x45F 390 0.20 1590 0.85 10,000
NRB-XW120M400V8X30F 12
400
0.20 130 27.7 10,000
NRB-XW150M400V8X35F 15 0.20 180 22.1 10,000
NRB-XW180M400V8X40F 18 0.20 200 18.5 10,000
NRB-XW220M400V8X45F 22 0.20 230 15.1 10,000
NRB-XW390M400V10X40F 39 0.20 400 8.50 10,000
NRB-XW470M400V10X45F
47
0.20 450 7.06 10,000
NRB-XW470M400V12.5x30F 0.20 440 7.06 10,000
NRB-XW560M400V10X50F
56
0.20 520 5.92 10,000
NRB-XW560M400V12.5x35F 0.20 500 5.92 10,000
NRB-XW680M400V12.5x40F
68
0.20 580 4.99 10,000
NRB-XW680M400V16x25F 0.20 510 4.99 10,000
NRB-XW820M400V12.5X45 82 0.20 650 4.05 10,000
STANDARD VALUES, SPECIFICATIONS AND CASE SIZES (mm)
Expanded Values
162
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com

NRB-XW820M400V16x30F
82
400
0.20 610 4.05 10,000
NRB-XW820M400V18x25F 0.20 610 4.05 10,000
NRB-XW101M400V16x35F
100
0.20 740 3.32 10,000
NRB-XW101M400V18x30F 0.20 740 3.32 10,000
NRB-XW121M400V16x40F
120
0.20 800 2.76 10,000
NRB-XW121M400V18x35F 0.20 790 2.76 10,000
NRB-XW151M400V18x40F 150 0.20 910 2.21 10,000
NRB-XW181M400V18x45F 180 0.20 1040 1.84 10,000
NRB-XW120M420V8X30F 12
420
0.25 130 34.6 10,000
NRB-XW150M420V8X35F 15 0.25 170 27.7 10,000
NRB-XW180M420V8X40F 18 0.25 200 23.1 10,000
NRB-XW220M420V8X50F 22 0.25 250 18.9 10,000
NRB-XW330M420V10X40F 33 0.25 370 12.6 10,000
NRB-XW390M420V10X45F
39
0.25 410 10.63 10,000
NRB-XW390M420V12.5x30F 0.25 390 10.63 10,000
NRB-XW470M420V12.5x35F 47 0.25 450 8.82 10,000
NRB-XW560M420V12.5x40F
56
0.25 520 7.40 10,000
NRB-XW560M420V16x25F 0.25 460 7.40 10,000
NRB-XW680M420V12.5X45F
68
0.25 580 6.10 10,000
NRB-XW680M420V16x30F 0.25 550 6.10 10,000
NRB-XW820M420V12.5X50F
82
0.25 660 5.06 10,000
NRB-XW820M420V16x35F 0.25 630 5.06 10,000
NRB-XW820M420V18x25F 0.25 560 5.06 10,000
NRB-XW101M420V16x40F
100
0.25 730 4.15 10,000
NRB-XW101M420V18x30F 0.25 670 4.15 10,000
NRB-XW121M420V18x35F 120 0.25 770 3.46 10,000
NRB-XW151M420V18x40F 150 0.25 900 2.76 10,000
NRB-XW120M450V8X30F 12
450
0.25 150 34.6 10,000
NRB-XW150M450V8X40F 15 0.25 190 27.7 10,000
NRB-XW180M450V8X45F 18 0.25 210 23.1 10,000
NRB-XW330M450V10X40F
33
0.25 360 12.57 10,000
NRB-XW330M450V12.5x30F 0.25 370 12.57 10,000